
February 1, 2026 KOKURA 1R 

KOKURA
1

Post Time

 09:45
1R 
MIX DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen

1700m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Bk

No

Hs

No

CPU
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1700m
Dirt 1200m
Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1800m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Silver State C3 36 KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Dec 13/25 31 5CHUKYO3 Aug 31/25 43 4CHUKYO4 Jun 29/25 38 2KOKURA2

Zenno Stunning(JPN)
Suguru Hamanaka KYOD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
57.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 13th /13 No. 8 Fav. 8 8th /13 No. 8 Fav.10 7th /10 No. 6 Fav. 6

1 1 Coofa Venus Dark Bay Koshiro Take CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 450 +14 M Demuro 56.0 436 -16 T Danno 55.0 452     M Demuro 55.0                     
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:37.7 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.2 1200m Turf Firm 1:11.0       

Kinya Murakami Total 0.0.0.3 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ------------13-- 13-13-12 36.8F 35.7-35.0 8-6 36.2F 33.7-35.9 9-8 34.8F 34.9-34.8
Kumiko Osako <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.3 6 W 0 0 0 0 Easy Rider(JPN)(3.4) Lady Goal(JPN)(0.9) Coral Reef(JPN)(1.3)
Isla Bonita C3 42 590,000 Yen KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Jan 4/26 42 1NAKAYAMA1 Dec 13/25 36 5NAKAYAMA3 Nov 23/25 39 5TOKYO5 Aug 10/25 38 2NIIGATA6 Jul 19/25 39 2FUKUSHIMA7

Shin Endo Tsuda(JPN)
Kazuki Kikuzawa KYOD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
57.0 Miho HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 5th /13 No.13 Fav. 6 7th /16 No. 3 Fav. 9 13th /17 No. 1 Fav.11 8th /18 No. 1 Fav.13 6th /16 No. 8 Fav. 8

1 2 Endo Tsuda Bay Koji Kayano CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 472 +4 K Kikuzawa 57.0 468 +8 K Kikuzawa 56.0 460 +4 K Kikuzawa 56.0 456 -4 H Uchida 55.0 460     J Iwabe 55.0
(Fuji Kiseki) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.2 1800m Dirt Good 1:57.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.4 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.9 1400m Turf Good 1:23.2 1200m Turf Firm 1:13.3

Asrun Total 0.0.0.5 ALLD 0.0.0.2 ------ 5---- 7-- 9-9-9 39.9F 38.5-37.9 4-4-3 40.1F 38.6-39.1 1-1 36.3F 35.1-34.3 17-16 34.7F 34.5-35.7 3-4 37.4F 35.7-36.6
Masahiro Mochizuki <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.3 3 W 0 0 0 0 Finger(JPN)(3.0) Ganda(JPN)(1.3) Pied du Lapin(JPN)(2.0) Taisei Fresa(JPN)(1.1) Coq au Vin(JPN)(1.0)
Drefong C3 43 4,800,000 Yen KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 44 1KYOTO4 Dec 27/25 45 5HANSHIN7 Sep 14/25 45 4HANSHIN4 Aug 31/25 45 4CHUKYO4

Joker(JPN) Koji Nishizuka KYOD 0.0.1.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
56.0 Ritto HAND 0.1.0.0 1400 0.1.1.0 3rd /16 No. 1 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No. 4 Fav. 2 6th /10 No. 7 Fav. 4 4th /14 No.11 Fav. 2

2 3 2 Rose Beryl Bay Yasuo Tomomichi CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 486 +2 M Iwata 57.0 484 0 C Demuro 56.0 484 -2 M Iwata 55.0 486     M Iwata 55.0           
(Gio Ponti) Four Seasons 0.0.1.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.6 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.6 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.9 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.2    

Northern Farm Total 0.1.1.2 ALLD 0.1.1.0 ---- 3-- 2------ 4-4 38.3F 35.5-38.1 4-4 37.5F 35.2-37.7 2-2 35.8F 34.3-34.7 4-4-5 35.1F 35.8-34.6
Tatsue Ishikawa <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.2 2 W 0 0 0 0 Urus Twister(JPN)(0.5) Hagure Joe(JPN)(0.2) Diamond Knot(JPN)(1.2) Cavallerizzo(JPN)(1.0)
American Patriot F3 40 KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Dec 28/25 41 5HANSHIN8

Bi Silent(JPN) Hayato Yoshida KYOD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 11th /16 No.15 Fav. 6

2 4 Epic Poetry Dark Bay Shogo Hatabata CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 454     M Iwata 55.0                                         
(War Front) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.8             

Kimura Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 --------11------ 5-4 40.8F 34.9-39.8
Yoshihisa Soejima <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 4 W 0 0 0 0 Sol Aube(JPN)(1.6)
Mozu Ascot F3 33 KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Dec 6/25 33 5HANSHIN1

Waltz Princess(JPN)
Yoshihiro Furukawa KYOD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 8th /10 No.10 Fav. 6

3 5 Satono Maihime Chestnut Mitsugu Kon CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 410     N Yokoyama 55.0                                         
(Frankel) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:16.9             

Fujiwara Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 9-9 38.2F 36.6-37.3
Fujiwara Farm Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Eruru(USA)(3.0)
Asia Express C3 34 KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.1 Dec 13/25 10 5NAKAYAMA3 Nov 16/25 41 3FUKUSHIMA4

K Two Cruzado(JPN) Hiroto Mayuzumi KYOD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Miho HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 16th /16 No. 9 Fav. 9 8th /15 No.15 Fav. 8

3 6 K Two Lira Chestnut Nobuhiro Suzuki CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 524 0 M Kobayashi 53.0 524     H Mayuzumi 56.0                               
(Henny Hughes) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 1800m Dirt Stand 2:13.3 1700m Dirt Stand 1:49.9          

Orient Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.2 ------------16-- 16-16-16 49.3F 38.0-38.6 14-12-9 39.5F 30.6-38.3
Katsumi Kusumoto <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 6 W 0 0 0 0 Itterasshai(JPN)(17.8) Longing for You(JP(3.0)
Suave Richard F3 33 KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Nov 15/25 31 4KYOTO3

T M Richard(JPN) Kanta Taguchi KYOD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 17th /18 No. 3 Fav.14

4 7 Zanskar Dark Bay Takashi Suzuki CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 514     R Wada 55.0                                         
(Heart's Cry) BL Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:38.8             

Shuji Ono Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 5-7 38.2F 35.2-35.5
Masatsugu Takezono <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Grace Sienne(JPN)(3.1)
Danon Ballade C3 43 560,000 Yen KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Jan 5/26 46 1NAKAYAMA2 Oct 18/25 43 4NIIGATA1 Sep 21/25 44 4NAKAYAMA7 Sep 7/25 42 4NAKAYAMA2

Meiner Zelos(JPN) Yuji Tannai KYOD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Miho HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 11th /18 No.14 Fav.15 7th /13 No. 4 Fav. 7 5th /10 No. 5 Fav. 3 6th /12 No. 2 Fav. 3

4 8 6 Meine Ardeur Dark Bay Ikuo Aizawa CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 484 -2 R Yokoyama 57.0 486 +6 R Yokoyama 56.0 480 +2 Y Ishikawa 55.0 478     A Tsumura 55.0           
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.1 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.8 1800m Turf Firm 1:50.5 1800m Turf Firm 1:49.5    

Big Red Farm Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ------11-------- 3-3-2 36.9F 35.5-36.1 9-9 34.1F 35.2-33.9 2-2-2 36.2F 36.7-35.4 2-2-2 34.9F 37.1-34.5
Thoroughbred Club Ruffian Co. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.4 3 W 0 0 0 1 Immortalis(JPN)(1.0) Realize Brave(JPN)(0.9) Peintre Naif(JPN)(1.1) Forte Angelo(JPN)(0.6)
Mozu Ascot C3 42 3,330,000 Yen KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Jan 18/26 39 1KYOTO7 Jan 4/26 45 1KYOTO1 Dec 20/25 44 5HANSHIN5 Aug 23/25 37 2SAPPORO1 Aug 9/25 40 1SAPPORO5

Mozu Plus Fort(JPN)
Naho Furukawa KYOD 0.0.0.2 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
54.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.3 5th /16 No. 6 Fav. 6 11th /16 No.13 Fav. 4 4th /16 No.16 Fav. 4 6th /8 No. 5 Fav. 5 7th /12 No. 3 Fav. 5

5 9 4 Grand Prix Angel Chestnut Yoshito Yahagi CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 508 +4 N Furukawa 54.0 504 -12 R Sakai 57.0 516 +14 Y Kitamura 56.0 502 +8 C Williams 55.0 494 +6 N Furukawa 52.0
(Frankel) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.7 1800m Turf Good 1:52.9 1500m Turf Good 1:30.7

Uemura Stud Total 0.0.1.6 ALLD 0.0.0.3 -- 5--11-- 4---- 4-5 38.6F 35.2-38.4 10-10 38.8F 35.7-38.2 3-2 39.4F 34.4-38.7 7-7-6 39.1F 36.2-37.0 6-9-11 36.2F 28.9-36.5
Capital System Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.1.3 1 W 0 0 0 5 Kafuji Coulommiers(0.6) Hard Things(JPN)(1.4) Golden Balance(JPN(1.2) Strawberry Tree(JP(2.7) Bright Flare(JPN)(0.6)
Danon Smash C3 32 KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Nov 22/25 33 4KYOTO5 Jul 6/25 2KOKURA4

Danon Seahawk(JPN) Ryoya Kozaki KYOD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 9th /15 No.11 Fav. 6 FF /9 No. 5 Fav. 4

5 10 Danon Jeanne Bay Ryuji Okubo CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 472 +2 R Kozaki 56.0 470     R Sakai 55.0                               
(Lord Kanaloa) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.7 1800m Turf Firm          

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 14-13-13 38.9F 36.8-37.5 9-9- 36.2-36.7
Danox Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Justin Dallas(JPN)(3.0)
Beach Patrol C3 32 KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Dec 21/25 31 5CHUKYO6 Oct 18/25 29 4NIIGATA1 Oct 5/25 39 3KYOTO2

Tagano Aizen(JPN) Kyosuke Kokubun KYOD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
57.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 14th /16 No.10 Fav.10 12th /14 No. 5 Fav. 5 7th /16 No. 9 Fav. 6

6 11 Tagano Cattleya Dark Bay Inao Okada CHUD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 442 -6 Y Kokubun 56.0 448 -12 H Yoshida 56.0 460     Y Hishida 56.0                     
(Lemon Drop Kid) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.3 1800m Dirt Good 1:59.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:59.3 1800m Dirt Muddy 1:55.0       

Niikappu Tagano Farm Ltd Total 0.0.0.3 ALLD 0.0.0.3 ----------14---- 7-9-12 42.5F 36.9-38.8 7-14-14 41.8F 37.0-39.0 6-5-8 39.3F 35.8-37.3
Ryoji Yagi <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 5 W 0 0 0 0 Mad Gale(JPN)(4.4) Golden Blood(JPN)(4.6) Pyromancer(JPN)(3.2)
Satono Diamond C3 50 1,600,000 Yen KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Jan 12/26 49 1KYOTO5

A Shin In Out(JPN) Haruki Wada KYOD 0.0.1.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
54.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 3rd /16 No. 5 Fav.10

6 12 3 Topeka Bay Hidemasa Nakao CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 480     H Wada 54.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.1.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.1.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.8             

Kida Bokujo Total 0.0.1.0 ALLD 0.0.1.0 ---- 3---------- 4-3-4 37.4F 38.1-36.7
Eishindo Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 American Style(USA(1.1)
Maurice C3 37 KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.1 Dec 13/25 35 5CHUKYO3 Nov 23/25 39 4KYOTO6 Nov 8/25 37 3FUKUSHIMA1 Oct 5/25 31 3KYOTO2

Nabucco(JPN) Yuichiro Shibata KYOD 0.0.0.2 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 6th /14 No. 4 Fav.11 7th /13 No. 8 Fav. 9 6th /15 No. 8 Fav.15 11th /16 No. 1 Fav.16

7 13 Verdiana Dark Bay Kazuya Nakatake CHUD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 490 0 Y Shibata 54.0 490 -4 Y Shibata 54.0 494 -6 Y Shibata 54.0 500     Y Shibata 53.0           
(Screen Hero) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.3 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.0 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.3 1800m Dirt Muddy 1:57.2    

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.4 ------------ 6-- 3-4-3 38.3F 38.4-37.4 1-1-2 40.3F 36.0-38.3 12-7-7 39.3F 30.3-38.9 6-12-13 40.5F 35.8-37.3
Makoto Kato <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 6 W 0 0 0 0 Yingxiong(JPN)(1.2) Crackshot(JPN)(2.0) Atmos(JPN)(1.8) Pyromancer(JPN)(5.4)
Rey de Oro C3 43 2,150,000 Yen KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.1.0 Nov 22/25 42 3FUKUSHIMA5 Nov 9/25 41 4KYOTO2

Derma Bandaisan(JPN)
Kota Washizu KYOD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 3rd /15 No. 4 Fav. 9 5th /8 No. 1 Fav. 7

7 14 Chariot d'Or Bay Satoshi Inoue CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 478 -4 K Washizu 54.0 482     T Danno 56.0                               
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.5 2000m Turf Yield 2:06.2          

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.1.1 ALLD 0.0.1.0 ---------------- 12-12-8 39.1F 29.8-39.7 6-6-5 36.8F 38.1-35.4
Hiroyuki Asanuma <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Bridge Effect(JPN)(0.6) Lovcen(JPN)(1.7)
New Year's Day C3 43 5,290,000 Yen KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 43 1KYOTO4 Nov 9/25 42 4KYOTO2 Oct 18/25 49 3KYOTO6

Narita Armor(JPN) Yusuke Fujioka KYOD 0.1.1.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
57.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.1.1.1 4th /16 No. 8 Fav. 2 3rd /16 No. 4 Fav. 2 2nd /16 No. 1 Fav. 2

8 15 5 Narita Pixie Chestnut Ryo Takahashi CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 488 +6 R Takasugi 57.0 482 +8 R Takasugi 56.0 474     R Takasugi 56.0                     
(Street Cry) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.8 1400m Dirt Good 1:26.4 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.6       

Shirai Stud Farm Total 0.1.1.1 ALLD 0.1.1.1 ---- 4---------- 7-6 38.1F 35.5-38.1 9-8 37.7F 35.4-38.0 7-6 36.6F 35.6-36.6
Osumi Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 1 0 Urus Twister(JPN)(0.7) Muteki Shacho(USA)(0.4) Every Possible(JPN(0.6)
Nyquist F3 43 1,940,000 Yen KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 Nov 9/25 43 4KYOTO2 Oct 13/25 45 3KYOTO5

Love in Action(USA)
Katsuma Sameshima KYOD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Ritto HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 4th /16 No. 3 Fav. 1 4th /15 No. 9 Fav. 1

8 16 1 My Sweet Girl Chestnut Shinsuke Hashiguchi CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 476 +6 R Sakai 55.0 470     R Sakai 55.0                               
(Uncle Mo) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:26.4 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.6          

Hinkle Farms Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 6-6 38.0F 35.4-38.0 2-2 36.2F 34.0-35.4
Koki Maeda <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Muteki Shacho(USA)(0.4) Valsecito(JPN)(1.0)

KOKURA Dirt 1700m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.01.30～2026.01.29）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Sinister Minister  58   9   9   5  35 0.155 0.310
 2 Drefong  57   5   2   4  46 0.088 0.123
 3 New Years Day  30   5   0   2  23 0.167 0.167
 4 American Patriot  19   4   3   1  11 0.211 0.368
 5 Kizuna  40   4   1   3  32 0.100 0.125
 6 Nadal  10   4   1   0   5 0.400 0.500
 7 Henny Hughes  25   3   2   2  18 0.120 0.200
 8 Duramente  33   3   2   2  26 0.091 0.152
 9 Thunder Snow  25   3   2   0  20 0.120 0.200
10 Danon Legend  12   3   0   1   8 0.250 0.250
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